
Subjects ( 2021 and onwards) Max Marks Passing Marks
SA-2= Samhita Adhyayan-2 200 100

AT=Agad Tantra evam Vidhiyaka 300 150
DG= Dravya Guna Vigyan 400 200
SW= Swasthvritta evam Yoga 400 200

RN= Roga Nidan evam Vikriti Vigyan 400 200

RB= Rasa Shastra evam Bhaishajyakalpana 400 200
2100 1050

Roll No Regd.No Name Father's Name Result Remarks

GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR
Notification BAMS 2nd Prof. (Admission 2021 onwards) May/June 2025/675

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the subject(s),RL-
Secracy means result with held by secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means result late due to non receipt 

of Awards.

122511202 2021-GRU/SSA/B-017 KULDEEP SINGH KARTAR SINGH R-SA-II,AT, Fail but Promoted
122511203 2021-GRU/SSA/B-025 PRERIT HARSHANA BALJEET SINGH R-SA-II,AT, Fail but Promoted
122511204 2021-GRU/SSA/B-033 SABLE SHUBHAM THAKAJI TAKHAJI R-SA-II, Fail but Promoted

Shiv Shakti Ayurvedic College Bhikhi Mansa

122511301 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-005 Amit Kumar Sukhvinder 1258 Promoted
122511302 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-015 Chhaya Verma Bharat Kumar 1277 Promoted
122511303 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-026 Karanvir Singh Harpreet Singh 1241 Promoted
122511304 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-040 Rajesh Kumar Bedi Madan Kumar Bedi 1266 Promoted
122511305 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-041 Rama Nand Sarvjeet 1189 Promoted
122511306 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-049 Sachin Kumar Rajesh Kumar 1317 Promoted
122511307 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-051 Sahil Davinder Kumar RL RL
122511308 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-057 Yogesh Kumar Jagdish Chander 1315 Promoted
122511309 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-022 Harshit Hikender RL RL
122511310 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-050 Sahil Surajbhan 1184 Promoted
122511311 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-028 Komal Rani Charan Dass R-SW,RB, Fail but Promoted
122511312 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-003 Aman Kumar Raj Kumar RL RL
122511313 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-023 Himanshu Sita Ram 1171 Promoted
122511314 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-055 Vansh Vinod Kumar R-DG,RB, Fail but Promoted
122511315 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-033 Naveen Lohan Satyawan RL RL
122511316 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-047 Rohan Kumar Sunil Kumar R-SA-II,SW,RN,RB, Fail and Detained
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122511317 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-052 Sakshi Devender Kumar RL RL
122511318 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-011 Arun Kumar Sharma Mahabir Sharma RL RL
122511319 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-006 Anand Ram Parsad RL RL
122511320 2021-GRU/SSA/BM-025 Jashanpreet Sharma Lakhminder Kumar RL RL

Saraswati Ayurvedic College,Gharaun, Mohali

122511401 2021-GRU/SAC/M-003 ADITI SHARMA KULDEEP CHAND 1444 Promoted
122511402 2021-GRU/SAC/M-004 AKANSHA VIRENDER 1423 Promoted
122511403 2021-GRU/SAC/M-005 ALIM KHAN BABU KHAN R-SW, Fail but Promoted
122511404 2021-GRU/SAC/M-006 ANKIT KUMAR JAIPAL 1409 Promoted
122511405 2021-GRU/SAC/M-007 ANSHIKA BANSAL PARVEEN KUMAR 1483 Promoted
122511406 2021-GRU/SAC/M-009 ANU DEVI BALKAR SINGH 1449 Promoted
122511407 2021-GRU/SAC/M-010 ANUSHKA JANDIAL T R GUPTA 1383 Promoted
122511408 2021-GRU/SAC/M-011 ARSHDEEP SINGH BALJEET SINGH 1402 Promoted
122511409 2021-GRU/SAC/M-013 CHHAYA SHARMA SANJEEV SHARMA 1500 Promoted
122511410 2021-GRU/SAC/M-015 CHETAN SOMDUTT 1448 Promoted
122511411 2021-GRU/SAC/M-016 DEVIKA KUMARI DAVINDER KUMAR 1399 Promoted
122511412 2021-GRU/SAC/M-017 DHRITIMAN NATH BHABANANDA NATH R-SW, Fail but Promoted
122511413 2021-GRU/SAC/M-018 DHRUVIMA DHRUB LUCKY SANDAL R-SA-II,AT,SW, Fail and Detained
122511414 2021-GRU/SAC/M-019 GEETANJALI CHAUDHARY ACHHAR RAM 1503 Promoted
122511415 2021-GRU/SAC/M-020 KAMAL SHARMA RANBIR SINGH 1418 Promoted
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